NH Panelboards
& Devices
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  23:53  Page c1
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  23:53  Page c2
The NH125 Panelboard system offers 250A
and 400A rated, fully shrouded busbar
systems in a modular enclosure which
includes integral incoming metering facility.

l Max conductor cross sections: up to and
including 40 amp rating - 16mm2
above 40 amp rating - 50mm2
l Comprehensive range of accessories
l Fully shrouded bus bars
l Excellent access to N/E bars for cabling
l Full or partial lockable doors
l Conforms fully with BSEN 61439-2 form
3b type 2
l Enclosure supplied with factory fitted
incoming switching unit where applicable
NH125 MCCB PANELBOARDS
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:24  Page 1
Panelboards
(includes TP switching unit)
250A NHPBG6SW250  NHPBG8SW250 NHPBG12SW250
400A NHPBG6SW400  NHPBG8SW400 NHPBG12SW400
6 way
8 way
12 way
Overcurrent Release Modules
(required for each incomer)
TP
Cableways
3 mod
12 mod
17 mod
Add-on unit  NHPB3MW
250A 6 Way  NHPB12MW
250A 8 Way  NHPB13MW
400A 6 Way NHPB14MW
250A 12 Way/400A 8 Way  NHPB15MW
250A 16 Way/400A 12 Way  NHPB17MW
400A 16 Way  NHPB19MW
Outgoing Metering
 Standard MID
 Meter Kit Meter Kit
63A  NHPB63CTM -
125A NHPB125CTM NHPB125CTMID
Each metering cableway of outgoing meter
kits requires power supply cable  NHPBOCL
C
A

A
V
A
Z
Z
I
kWh
M21
Add-on Units
Add-on 100A SPN Distribution Board
Add-on Control Module - 24 mod
Add-on 250A Panelboard Metering Kit
Add-on 400A Panelboard Metering Kit
Cable Spreader Box
 250A 400A
63A - 160A NHJ631603ELI -
100A - 250A NHJ1002503ELI NHL1002503ELI
160A - 400A - NHL1604003ELI
Switch Disconnector NHJ2503SWDM NHL630SWDM
NHPB250CTINM Std
250A
Integral Incoming Meter Kits

es power supply cable  NHPBOCL
Each metering cableway of outgoing meter
160A - 400A
NHJ2503SWDM Switch Disconnector
-
NHL630SWDM
NHL1604003ELI
2
NH125 PANELBOARD SELECTION GUIDE
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:24  Page 2
creo
Panelboards
(direct connection)
0     NHPBG16SW250
0     NHPBG16SW400
250A NHPBG6DC250  NHPBG8DC250 NHPBG12DC250 NHPBG16DC250
400A NHPBG6DC400  NHPBG8DC400 NHPBG12DC400 NHPBG16DC400
16 way
6 way
8 way
12 way

ay/400A 8 WFull door - 250A 12 W
ay  Full door - 400A 6 W
NHPBG15DRay  ay/400A 8 W
NHPBG14DR
NHPBG15DR
NHPBG14DR
3
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:26  Page 3
creo
4
PANELBOARD WITH TP SWITCHING UNIT
(PLUG-IN MODULE REQUIRED)
DESCRIPTION 250A CAT REF. 400A CAT REF.
6 Way NHPBG6SW250 NHPBG6SW400
8 Way NHPBG8SW250 NHPBG8SW400
12 Way NHPBG12SW250 NHPBG12SW400
16 Way NHPBG16SW250 NHPBG16SW400
Fault rating: 25kA Icc 25kA for 1 sec
Max 4c Incoming Cu Cable Size: 150mm² see note below
Max cable lug connection: see note below 32mm wide
DIRECT CONNECTED PANELBOARDS
DESCRIPTION 250A CAT REF. 400A CAT REF.
6 Way NHPBG6DC250 NHPBG6DC400
8 Way NHPBG8DC250 NHPBG8DC400
12 Way NHPBG12DC250 NHPBG12DC400
16 Way NHPBG16DC250 NHPBG16DC400
Fault rating: 25kA Icc 25kA for 1 sec
Max 4c Incoming Cu Cable Size: see note below see note below
Available lug connection:
on 30mm wide Cu bar M8 M10
NHPBG6SW250
NHPBG8DC400
N
H
12
5
Pa
ne
lb
oa
rd
s
PLUG-IN MODULES FOR 250A INCOMER
250A CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHJ631603ELI 63A - 160A Overcurrent release
NHJ1002503ELI 100A - 250A Overcurrent release
NHJ2503SWDM 250A Switch disconnector
PLUG-IN MODULES FOR 400A INCOMER
400A CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHL1002503ELI 100A - 250A Overcurrent release
NHL1604003ELI 160A - 400A Overcurrent release
NHL630SWDM 400A Switch disconnector
NHJ1002503ELI
NHL1604003ELI

ur
ge
 A
rr
es
te
r
K
its
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:26  Page 6
creo
      CABLEWAYS (WITH METER KNOCK-OUTS)
                                                          PANEL BOARD                   AVAILABLE
CAT REF.               DESCRIPTION       TYPE                                   KNOCK-OUTS
NHPB3MW           3 mod                    Add-on unit                                 -
NHPB12MW         12 mod                  250A 6 Way                                6
NHPB13MW         13 mod                  250A 8 Way                                6
NHPB14MW         14 mod                  400A 6 Way                                6
NHPB15MW         15 mod                  250A 12W/400A 8 Way              6
NHPB17MW         17 mod                  250A 16W/400A 12 Way            8
NHPB19MW         19 mod                  400A 16 Way                              9
       Dimensions: Height as listed, width: 250mm, depth: 180mm
      ADD-ON UNITS
CAT REF.                                     DESCRIPTION
NHPBGDB                                  Add-on 100A SPN Distribution Board
NHPBGAB                                  Add-on Control Module - 24 mod
NHPBG250MP                            Add-on 250A Panelboard Metering Kit
NHPBG400MP                            Add-on 400A Panelboard Metering Kit
NHPBGCSB                                Cable Spreader Box
      Dimensions: 228mm H x 630mm W x 164mm D
      DOOR KITS
PANEL BOARD
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION TYPE
NHPBG3DR 3 mod Add-on Units
NHPBG5DR 5 mod Half door - 6 Way
NHPBG6DR 6 mod Half door - 8 Way
NHPBG7DR 7 mod Half door - 250A incomer
NHPBG8DR 8 mod Half door - 12 Way
NHPBG9DR 9 mod Half door - 400A incomer
NHPBG10DR 10 mod Half door - 16 Way
NHPBG12DR 12 mod Full door - 250A 6 Way
NHPBG13DR 13 mod Full door - 250A 8 Way
NHPBG14DR 14 mod Full door - 400A 6 Way
NHPBG15DR 15 mod Full door - 250A 12 Way/400A 8 Way
NHPBDL Standard door lock (2 keys)
NHPB3MW NHPB15MW NHPB13MW
NHPBGDB
NHPBG3DR

G frame with a 25kA fault breaking
capacity
l Comprehensive range of accessories
including sealable terminal covers
l Fully shrouded busbars
l Excellent access to N/E bars for cabling
l Full or partial lockable doors
l Conforms fully with BSEN 61439-2 form
3b type 2
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:26  Page 9
Panelboards
(includes TP or 4P
switching unit)
TP
4P
400A NHPBJ2W400MU3
630A NHPBJ2W630MU3
400A NHPBJ2W400MU4
630A NHPBJ2W630MU4
2 way
Extension Units
G frame
Panelboard Cableways

Standard
2 way - NHPBJ2CW
4 way - NHPBJ4CW
6 way - NHPBJ6CW
Extension Cableways
G frame
4 way
8 way
12 way
4 way
8 way
12 way
Metered
4 way - NHPBG4MCWA
8 way - NHPBG8MCWA
12 way - NHPBG12MCWA
Standard
4 way - NHPBG4CW
8 way - NHPBG8CW
12 way - NHPBG12CW
400A NHPBG4W400AU
630A NHPBG4W630AU
4 way
Outgoing Metering
 Standard MID
63A G frame Meter Kit  NHPBJOMK63 -
125A G frame Meter Kit NHPBJOMK125 NHPBJMIDOMK125
160A J frame Meter Kit NHPBJOMK160 NHPBJMIDOMK160
250A J frame Meter Kit NHPBJOMK250 NHPBJMIDOMK250
Each metering cableway of outgoing meter kits requires power
supply cable  NHPBOCL
Outgoing
Metering

8 way
4 way
G frame
Extension Units
d being extended.
12 way
Panelboar
match the rating of the
Extension Units rating must
Extension Units
4 way
d being extended.
match the rating of the
Extension Units rating must
Panelboar
12 way - NHPBG12MCW
8 way - NHPBG8MCW
4 way - NHPBG4MCW
edMeter
d CablewaysPanelboar

NH250 PANELBOARD SELECTION GUIDE
10
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  21:27  Page 10
creo
3  NHPBJ4W400MU3 NHPBJ6W400MU3
3  NHPBJ4W630MU3 NHPBJ6W630MU3
4  NHPBJ4W400MU4 NHPBJ6W400MU4
4  NHPBJ4W630MU4 NHPBJ6W630MU4
4 way
6 way
Extension Unit
J frame
Integral Incoming Meter Kits
 NHPBG8W400AU NHPBG12W400AU
 NHPBG8W630AU NHPBG12W630AU
NHPBJ8W400AU 400A
NHPBJ8W630AU 630A
8 way
8 way12 way
Extension Cableways
J frame only

12
PANELBOARD WITH TP SWITCHING UNIT
(PLUG-IN MODULE REQUIRED)
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
2 Way NHPBJ2W400MU3 NHPBJ2W630MU3
4 Way NHPBJ4W400MU3 NHPBJ4W630MU3
6 Way NHPBJ6W400MU3 NHPBJ6W630MU3
Fault rating: 35kA for 1 sec 50kA for 1 sec
Max cable lug connection: 32mm wide 32mm wide
see note below
PLUG-IN INCOMER OVERCURRENT RELEASE & SWITCH
DISCONNECTOR MODULES
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
100A - 250A Overcurrent Release NHL1002503ELI NHL1002503ELI
160A - 400A Overcurrent Release NHL1604003ELI NHL1604003ELI
250A - 630A Overcurrent Release - NHL2506303ELI
Switch Disconnector NHL630SWDM NHL630SWDM
PANELBOARD WITH 4P SWITCHING UNIT
(PLUG-IN MODULE REQUIRED)
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
2 Way NHPBJ2W400MU4 NHPBJ2W630MU4
4 Way NHPBJ4W400MU4 NHPBJ4W630MU4
6 Way NHPBJ6W400MU4 NHPBJ6W630MU4
Fault rating: 35kA for 1 sec 50kA for 1 sec
Max cable lug connection: 32mm wide 32mm wide
see note below
PLUG-IN INCOMER OVERCURRENT RELEASE & SWITCH
DISCONNECTOR MODULES
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
100A - 250A Overcurrent Release NHL1002504ELI NHL1002504ELI
160A - 400A Overcurrent Release NHL1604004ELI NHL1604004ELI
250A - 630A Overcurrent Release - NHL2506304ELI
Switch Disconnector On Application On Application
NHPBJ6W630MU3
NHPBJ2W400MU4
NHL1002503ELI

INTEGRAL INCOMING METER KITS
400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHPBJIMK400 NHPBJIMK630 Energy Meter Kit - Standard
NHPBJMIDIMK400 NHPBJMIDIMK630 Energy Meter Kit - MID
Each kit contains: Digital meter offering Amps, Volts, kWh readout plus pulsed
output, block current transformer, fuses, mounting plates & cable looms. Supplied
loose for assembly and connection by others.
Cable Connection Information:
30mm x 10mm copper bar - M10 connection
NHPBJIMK400
NH_panelboards_devices (Q8)  30/11/2012  23:24  Page 13
creo
14
      OUTGOING J FRAME MCCBs
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHJ2503VTX 36kA rated TP MCCBs 250A TP Switching Unit *
NHJS2503VTX 65kA rated TP MCCBs 250A TP Switching Unit *
* The switching unit must be fitted with a Plug-In Overcurrent Release module
      PLUG-IN OVERCURRENT RELEASE MODULES
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHJ401003ELI 40A - 100A Overcurrent Release
NHJ631603ELI 63A - 160A Overcurrent Release
NHJ1002503ELI 100A - 250A Overcurrent Release
      OUTGOING J FRAME MCCBS SELECTION 36kA
RATING TRIP UNIT 36kA SWITCHING UNIT

NHJ631603ELI
160A
200A
220A NHJ1002503ELI
250A
      DOOR BLANKS
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHPB1TS NHGG SP MCCB door blank with
busbar insulators
NHJ3 NHJ TP MCCB door blank with busbar
insulators
      ACCESSORIES
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHJVT3TS 3P terminal shields J frame
NHJLAUXCO Auxiliary contact
NHJLUVR110230 110/230V undervoltage release
NHJLUVR230 230V undervoltage release
NHJLD Handle padlock for J frame 250A
NHLLD Handle padlock for L frame 400/630A
NHJLST2448 24/48 shunt trip
NHJLST230 230V shunt trip
NHPB1TS NHJ3
N
H
25

H
250 Panelboard G
 Fram
e Extension U
nits, M
C
C
Bs &
 C
ablew
ays
NH250 ADD-ON EXTENSION UNITS
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
4 Way G Frame Extension Unit NHPBG4W400AU NHPBG4W630AU
8 Way G Frame Extension Unit NHPBG8W400AU NHPBG8W630AU
12 Way G Frame Extension Unit NHPBG12W400AU NHPBG12W630AU
Fault rating: 25kA for 1 sec 25kA for 1 sec
Outgoing MCCB G Frame selection see below.
DESCRIPTION 400A CAT REF. 630A CAT REF.
8 Way J Frame Extension Unit NHPBJ8W400AU NHPBJ8W630AU